
                                 Pecatonica/Durand 
Track and Field Schedule 

 
2026 

 
Date​ ​ ​ ​ Location​ ​ ​ Team​ ​ Time 
 
Thursday, April 2  ​ ​ Galena​ ​ ​ ​ Boys/Girls​ 4:00 
 
Tuesday,  April 7​ ​ Indian Creek​ ​ ​ Boys/Girls​ 4:00 

Thursday, April 9​ ​ Pec Durand Open​ ​ Boys/Girls​ 4:00  
 
Saturday, April 11 ​ ​ Stillman Valley​ ​ ​ Boys/Girls​ 10:00 am 
 
Monday, April 13   ​ ​ Dakota​ ​ ​ ​ Girls​ ​ 4:00 
 
Tuesday, April 14 ​ ​ Pec/Durand Open​ ​ Boys​ ​ 4:00 
 
Wednesday, April 15​ ​ Lena Winslow​ ​ ​ Girls​ ​ 4:00 
 
Saturday, April 18 ​ ​ Freeport HS​ ​ ​ Boys/Girls​ 9:00 am 
 
Tuesday, April 21 ​ ​ LeWin​ ​ ​ ​ Boys​ ​ 4:00 
 
Thursday, April 23 ​ ​ Pec/Durand Open​ ​ Boys/Girls​ 4:00​ ​  
 
Tuesday, April 28              ​  Pec Durand Open                          Boys ​ ​ 4:00  
 
Thursday, April 30 ​ ​ Pec/Durand Invite​ ​ Girls​ ​ 4:00  
 
Friday, May 1   ​ ​ ​ Oregon​​ ​ ​ Boys​ ​ 4:00????? 

●​ Check with OREGON TO SEE IF THIS IS A POSSIBILITY 
 

Tuesday, May 5 ​ ​ Pec/Durand Invite​ ​ Boys​ ​ 4:00  
​  
Thursday, May 7 ​ ​ NUIC Meet @ Amboy​ ​ Girls Varsity​ 4:00 
 
Saturday, May 9 ​ ​ Genoa Kingston​​ ​ Boys/Girls​ 10:00 am 
 
Monday, May 11​ ​ Milledgeville​ ​ ​ Boys​ ​ 4:30 
 
Wednesday, May 13​ ​ Sectionals​ ​ ​ Girls​ ​ 4:00 
 
Thursday, May 14 ​ ​ NUIC Meet @ Morrison​​ Boys Varsity​ 4:00 
 
Monday, May 18 ​ ​ NUIC JV Meet @Pecatonica​ FS Boys/Girls​ 4:00 
 



Wednesday, May 20 ​ ​ Sectionals​ ​ ​ Boys​ ​ 4:00 
 
Friday, May 22​ ​ ​ State Finals (Eastern Ill)​ ​ Girls Varsity​ TBA 
 
Friday, May 29​ ​ ​ State Finals (Eastern Ill)​ ​ Boys Varsity​ TBA 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 


